A BETTER WAY TO BUILD
L O D E S TA R S T R U C T U R E S I n c .
Precast Concrete Modular Building System
November 2023
833.LODESTAR
833-563.3782

Reinforced concrete designed to
withstand extreme elements,
exposure to moisture, fire, seismic,
wind, insects, and erosion.
14
L O D E S T A R S T R U C T U R E S I N C .
A BETTER WAY TO BUILD14
Lodestar@AnchorConcrete.comwww.LodestarStructures.com                   Sales@LodestarStructures.com                     833.LODESTAR (833.563.3782)
November 2023
Products: Structural Building Units
Lodestar Structures - Model C series Lodestar Structures - Model R series
DOUBLE LENGTH – MODULAR BUILDING UNIT
MBU-436-4 ( 436 Sq ft )
SINGLE LENGTH – MODULAR BUILDING UNIT
MBU-144-4 ( 144 Sq ft )
SINGLE LENGTH - MODULAR BUILDING UNIT
MBU-218-4 ( 218 Sq ft )
DOUBLE LENGTH – MODULAR BUILDING UNIT
MBU-288-4 ( 288 Sq ft )
28.21 tonnes 16.45 tonnes
31.09 US ton 18.13 US ton
17.81 tonnes 10.54 tonnes
19.63 US ton 11.62 US ton

Lodestar@AnchorConcrete.comwww.LodestarStructures.com                   Sales@LodestarStructures.com                     833.LODESTAR (833.563.3782)
November 2023
Precast Concrete STRUCTURAL BUILDING UNITS
27
L O D E S T A R S T R U C T U R E S I N C .
A BETTER WAY TO BUILD27
Lodestar@AnchorConcrete.comwww.LodestarStructures.com                   Sales@LodestarStructures.com                     833.LODESTAR (833.563.3782)
November 2023
Module
Configuration
4 MBU-436 - 436 sq ft ea.
1 MBU-218 - 218 sq ft ea.
5 Modules
Interior Space
1,744 sq ft interior-space
218 sq ft interior-space